
YRAA GIRLS’ GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP SCORING 

  Consolation Final Scores     

    

School Golfer Score  
NEW Ogilvie, Paige 89 1 

HCC Ferreira Stalteri, Izabella 91 2 

BAY Divitcos, Alexis 91 3 

ECC Pallotta, Madeline 95  
MUL Puccini, Kiki 95  
TSS Lee, Soo Young 96  
AUR Hunter, Charlie 97  
KES Cullen, Kiera 104  
HUR Butt, Sydney 107  
KES Callahan, Paige 108  
FBC Capper, Brenna 113  
FBC Ostas, Sophia 113  
FBC Pulcini, Clara 116  
AUR Chehade, Maya 119  
HUR McKenna, Addison 122  
AUR Bradley, Anna 123  
BCSS Buchanan, Cole 124  
TSS Li, Anna 125  
STR Kumar, Alexis 127  
TSS Kwak, Jina 130  
TSS Khosroyar, Saba 131  
FBC D'Addario, Alessia 132  
AUR Winn, Addison 137  

 

 

 

 

 

 



YRAA GIRLS’ GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP SCORING 

  Championship Final Individual Scores 

    

    

School Golfer Score   

THL Wong, Mia (O) 77 1st OPEN 

STR Kim, Jimin (O) 78 2nd OPEN 

BCSS Goh, Naomi (O) 79 3rd OPEN 

STL Zeng, Karolyn (O) 83   

BCSS Delahey, Ashley 84 1st HS 

THL Wong, Giselle 88 2nd HS 

SHC Sidor, Rachel (O) 89  

BCSS Delahey, Taylor 91 3rd HS 

STA Nguyen, Kristen 97  
OLQ Chenthooran, Praveena 100  
OLQ Gehring, Julia 102  
STA Fong, Fiona 103  
SHC Lawrence, Mikayla 103  
TSS Chawla, Dia 105  
SMK Reid, Tiki 106  
STR Das, Sreeja 108  
SMK Lorimer, Alessia 109  
STR Chan, Stephanie 109  
STL Li, Phoebe (O) 113  

BHSS Thompson, Rachel 113  
SMK Connors, Katelyn 119  
STL Xu, Renee 120  

SMK Simpson, Claire 128  
BHSS Smith, Madison 129  
STR Kim, Nuri 130  

BHSS Kochhar, Raya 133  
BHSS Lim, Kay 134  
SMK Fiorini, Emily 135  
SUT Charpentier, Claire 136  

BHSS Mughal, Iman 137  
SHC Calleja, Mary 140  
STL Bria, Danica 147  
SHC Spano, Claire 156  

 



YRAA GIRLS’ GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP SCORING 

 Championship Final Team Scores   

     

School Player Score  Team Score  
St. Robert Das, Sreeja 108     

 Kim, Jimin (O) 78     

 Kim, Nuri 130     

 Chan, Stephanie 109 425 1 

St. Max Lorimer, Alessia 109     

 Connors, Katelyn 119     

 Reid, Tiki 106     

 Simpson, Claire 128     

 Fiorini, Emily *135 462 2 

St. Theresa Li, Phoebe (O) 113     

 Xu, Renee 120     

 Zeng, Karolyn (O) 83     

 Bria, Danica 147 463 3 

Sacred Heart Lawrence, Mikayla 103    

 Calleja, Mary 140    

 Sidor, Rachel (O) 89    

 Spano, Claire 156 488  
Bill Hogarth Thompson, Rachel 113    

 Kochhar, Raya 133    

 Lim, Kay 134    
  Mughal, Iman *137    
  Smith, Madison 129 509  

      

     *Dropped score – best 4 of 5 scores count toward team score. 


